ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

VALUE SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 525.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 2733.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 491.94

GRAND TOTAL 3225.00
Rupees : Three Thousand  Two Hundred Twenty Five   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE SULUR (CBSL)

SALEM FIVE ROADS (SLFR)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. IN3312527113 VALUE 25335.37

E-Waybill No 571938574816

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :